HDODC 25 August 2012
Height Cat No Owner Dog Breed Cat Time Height Q, N, Class
No Place D,S, Place
w
Ring - 1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield | sct -
200 202 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD TSDX ASSOCIATE 202 4917 N
203 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203 D
300 303  MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 303 D
305 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX POODLE (MINIATURE) 305 48.61 N
306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG 306  54.21 N
309  KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 309 D
311 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX TSD ASSOCIATE 311 D
400 402 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE GD ADO JDO SDM SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 402 36662nd Q  5th
403  CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE 403 D
404 BEL ADELE KENNELS/RAINE MCKAY  BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 404 D
406  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX ASSOCIATE 406 D
409  LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL 409 D
410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT GD ASSOCIATE 410 S
411 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE 411 31.23 1st Q@ 3d
414  SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER a4 D
417  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE a7 D
419 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE 419 3065 N
500 501  SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 501 D
502  MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 502 3561 3rd Q  4th
503 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET BORDER COLLIE 503  33.16 N
504 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 504 S
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 505 D
506 RFATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE 506  28.85 N
507 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 507 D
511 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 511 D
512 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 512 D
514  SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE 514 29.89 1st Q st
515 TRACEY WEAVER ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515 S
516 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 516 D
517 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE 517 D
522 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 522 D
523 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE 523 D
527 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE 527 S
529  MSJ.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE 529 D
531 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 531 D
535 STEVE WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ASSOCIATE 535 D
536  ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANGHESTER TERRIER 536 S
537  BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE 537 S
538 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 538 D
539 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM 'BORDER COLLIE 539  35.42 N
540 K K KISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE 540 D
541  REBEKAH FOORD MACYS MINIATURE PATCHES CDADO7ADMA4JDMBJDO5GDSPXFDM  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 541 3568 N
542 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 542 D
543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOGIATE 543 S
544 MRG MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE 544 30172nd Q  2nd
545 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 545 D
547  MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 547 D
552  KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 552 D
553  AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553 D
554  ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE 554 D
558 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 558 D
559  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 559 D
560 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 560  37.37 N
561 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 561 D
562 KK G KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 562 D
572  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE 572 D
573  RF ATYEO (handler R L James) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE 573 D
574  ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 574  39.03 N
600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 602 D
603 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE 603 D
607 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDM SPD HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 607 D
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 609 D
610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE 610 D
613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE 613 D
614 MSJ.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE 614 D
615 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 615 D
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400 403  CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE 403 33.08 N
404 BEL ADELE KENNELS/RAINE MCKAY  BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 404 D
406  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX ASSOCIATE 406 D
409  LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL 409 D
410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT GD ASSOCIATE 410 S
411 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE a1 D
414  SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER a4 D
417  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE 417 33.81 1st Q  2nd
419 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE 419 D
300 303  MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 303 4572 N
305 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX POODLE (MINIATURE) 305 46..98 N
306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG 306 S
309  KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 309 D
311 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX TSD ASSOCIATE 311 4319 1st Q 7th
200 202 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD TSDX ASSOCIATE 202 D
203 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203 D
600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE 601 w
602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 602 364 N
603 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE 603 D
607 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDM SPD HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 607 D
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 609 D
610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE 610 D
613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE 613 3185 N
614 MSJ.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE 614 44.43 N
615 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 615 D
500 502 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 502 D
503 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET BORDER COLLIE 503  36.09 N
504 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 504 S
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 505  36.21 N
506 RFATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE 506 D
507 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 507 D
511 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 511 36.72 N
512 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 512 3747 N
514  SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE 514 30.43 1st Q st
515 TRACEY WEAVER ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515 S
516 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 516 40.7 5th Q  6th
517 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE 517  58.87 N
522 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 522 D
523 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE 523 D
527 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE 527 D
529  MSJ.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE 529 D
531 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE 531 D
534  AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER 534 D
535 STEVE WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ASSOCIATE 535 3571 3rd Q  4th
536  ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANGHESTER TERRIER 536 S
537  BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE 537 A
538 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 538  36.03 4th Q  5th
539 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM 'BORDER COLLIE 539 D
540 K K KISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE 540 D
541  REBEKAH FOORD MACYS MINIATURE PATCHES CDADO7ADMA4JDMBJDO5GDSPXFDM  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 541 35362nd Q  3th
542 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 542 D
543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOGIATE 543 S
544 MRG MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE 544 D
545 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 545 D
547  MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 547 D
552  KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 552 D
553  AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553 4529 N
554  ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE 554  37.98 N
558 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 558 387 N
559  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 559  29.03 N
560 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 560 D
561 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 561 3283 N
562 KK G KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 562 D
572  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE 572 D
573 RF ATYEO (handler R L James) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE 573 D
574  ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 574 D
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500 502 MS NKJANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 502
503 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET BORDER COLLIE 503
504 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 504
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 505 208
506 RFATYEO YEOQVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE 506
507 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 507
511  MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 51 CEhE el
514  SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE 514
515 TRACEY WEAVER ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515
516 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 516
529 MSJRLUCAS CH ABMAGI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE 529
532 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 532
535 STEVE WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ASSOCIATE 535
536 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER 536
538 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 538
539 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM 'BORDER COLLIE 539 €3 UL
540 K KKISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE 540
541 REBEKAH FOORD MACYS MINIATURE PATCHES CDADO7ADM4JDM6JDO5GDSPXFDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 54
542  SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 542 250Nt
543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOCIATE 543
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE 544 RZSOL2NC
547  MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 547
552  KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 552 SuE i
553  AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553 2088
558 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 558 202
559  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 559
560 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 560
562 KK G KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 562 S50
574 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 574
600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 602
603 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE 603
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 609
610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE 610
613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE 613 S
614 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE 614
615 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 615 2508
619 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX ! GOLDEN RETRIEVER 619
200 202  NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD TSDX ASSOCIATE 202
203 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 203
300 302 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SPDX SD ASSOCIATE 302 R Tl
303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 303
400 401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 401
402 MRS HM EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE GD ADO JDO SDM SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 402 SRSt
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE 403
406  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX ASSOCIATE 406
409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL 409
410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT GD ASSOCIATE 410
414  SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 414
417 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE a7
419  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE 419
1St 2Nd. s Brd..eeceeeee
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405
400 405 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE
407
407 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE
408
408 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
415
415  NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
418
418 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE
201
200 201 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
604
600 604 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWD FS BORDER COLLIE
606 57.97
606  ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
608
608 MRS JFRY BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
612
612 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD ROTTWEILER
617  50.03
617 R SLOAN JEGGLETON CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
618 45.18
618 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE
509
500 509 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET
510
510 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE
518
518 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
519
519  DIANNE VAPP ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW GOLDEN RETRIEVER
524 42.59
524 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE
525
525 MIKE PERRY ROMI BORDER COLLIE
530
530 RFATYEO PCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
531 55.52
531 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
545
545 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
546
546 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET
555
555  CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT JD BORDER COLLIE
556 42.45
556 DARREN WALLACE YEOQVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE
564
564 MR G MRS JMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
565
565 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
568
568 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE
569
569 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE BORDER COLLIE
570
570 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD ASSOCIATE
571
571 MRS JFRY MOONSHADDOW JD ASSOCIATE
573
573 R F ATYEO (handler R L James) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
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509 27.15
500 509 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET
510 50.07
510 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE
513 40.71
513 REBEKAH FOORD ELLAGANT HIDE AND SEEK CCDJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518
518 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
520 273
520 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ET AD JT BORDER COLLIE
526
526 MISS R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
528  39.92
528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN BORDER COLLIE
530 23.59
530 RFATYEO P CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
532 26.32
532 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
533
533 SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED BORDER COLLIE
549 38.78
549 MISS RL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE
564
564 MR G MRS JMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
566 27.31
566 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
570 34.15
570 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD ASSOCIATE
571 25.36
571 MRS JFRY MOONSHADDOW JD ASSOCIATE
575
575 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
608  36.01
600 608 MRS JFRY BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
611 30.58
611 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
612
612 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD ROTTWEILER
617 41.96
617 R SLOAN JEGGLETON CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
618  33.19
618 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE
308  38.02
300 308 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON JD ASSOCIATE
310 34.75
310 CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD POODLE (TOY)
407
400 407 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE
412 28.2
412  BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
418
418 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE
1St 2nd..is B
Ao 151 (3 OO Bth..ccc

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



HDODC

25 August 2012

Ring - 2 Novice Jumping A Trevor Moore
201
200 201  MRS. M. P.JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
301
300 301  TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
304
304 MEG RYAN HUGOWEAVING ASSOCIATE
307
307 RENEE PATTEN MAGGIE MAYHEM DWDFS ASSOCIATE
405 36
400 405 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE
413 21.93
413 BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE GUNTHER BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD BORDER COLLIE
415
415  NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
508 M
500 508 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ASSOCIATE
519
519  DIANNE VAPP ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW GOLDEN RETRIEVER
521
521  HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CCD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
524 24.58
524 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE
525 25.16
525 MIKE PERRY ROMI BORDER COLLIE
546
546  KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET
548
548 CATHERINE SMALLBONE MOLLY TAYLOR ASSOCIATE
565
565 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
567
567 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
606
600 606  ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
620
620 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
1St 2nd..is B
Ao 151 (3 OO Bth..ccc

2nd
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3rd
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517
500 517 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
523
523  KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
526
526 MISS RL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
527
527 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
528
528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN BORDER COLLIE
534
534  AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER
550
550 MIKE PERRY FLITE AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
551
551 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
554  39.81
554  ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
557 50.77
557 DONNA MERRRILEES BRETT HUDSON TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSDX AD JD HSAS ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
561
561 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
566
566 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572
572  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
575
575 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
605
600 605 DONNA MERRRILEES BRETT HUDSON TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET BORDER COLLIE
611
611 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
305
300 305 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
306 60.26
306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG
309
309 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
412
400 412  BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
1St 2nd..is B
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James Browne

400

300

600

500

412

311

605

606

609

615

616

619

501

515

536

538

542

543

544

BIANCA DELAHOY

NICOLA MILLWARD

DONNA MERRRILEES BRETT HUDSON

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

NICOLE SCHWAB

R AND L PADFIELD

HOLLIE EDWARDS

SANDRA SHEPARD

TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

RENEE PATTEN

MR G MRS J MILNER

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE

TCH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO GD SDX SPDX TSD

TCHQUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX

JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX ! GOLDEN RETRIEVER

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

MANCHESTER TERRIER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOCIATE

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE

412

311

605

606

609

615

616

619

501

515

536

538

542

543

544
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305 60.39
300 305 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
306 64.77
306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG
309
309 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
412
400 412 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
517
500 517 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
523
523  KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
526
526 MISS RL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
527
527 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
528 54.94
528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN BORDER COLLIE
534 61.84
534  AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER
550 42.35
550 MIKE PERRY FLITE AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
551 52.26
551 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
554 43.45
554  ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
557 46.95
557 DONNA MERRRILEES BRETT HUDSON TCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSDX AD JD HSAS ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
561 57.25
561 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
566  56.19
566 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572
572  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
575 53.23
575 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
601 71.07
600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE
605 58.36
605 DONNA MERRRILEES BRETT HUDSON TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET BORDER COLLIE
611 52.35
611 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
1St 2nd..is B
Ao 151 (3 OO Bth..ccc
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3rd
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602  50.82 2nd
600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
603 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE 608
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 60
610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE o10 .
613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE o1
614 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE 614 5453
619 52.14 3rd
619 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX ! GOLDEN RETRIEVER
500 502 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD I
503 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET BORDER COLLIE 508 "
504 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 504
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 505 4556
506 RFATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE 506 R ™
507 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 507 5393
511  MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD m
514  SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE o1
515 TRACEY WEAVER ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 51
516 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 516
529 MSJ.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE 5
532 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 5%
535 STEVE WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ASSOCIATE 5%
536 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER 5%
539 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM 'BORDER COLLIE 5% S
540 K KKISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE S0
541 REBEKAH FOORD MACYS MINIATURE PATCHES CDADO7ADM4JDM6JDO5GDSPXFDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD a
542  SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 2 R "
543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOCIATE e
544 MR G MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE 544 "
547  MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD M
552  52.06 8th
552  KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
553  AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 5%
558 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 5%8 "
559  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 5%
560 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 560
562  37.23 1st
562 KK G KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE
574  ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 57
400 401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG o
402 MRS HM EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE GD ADO JDO SDM SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL e
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE a0 41.66
406  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX ASSOCIATE a0 —_—"
409 53 4th
409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT GD ASSOCIATE e
414  SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER iy
417  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE o -
419  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE ne
300 302 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SPDX SD ASSOCIATE %02 e
303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG -
200 202  NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD TSDX ASSOCIATE 202
203 MRS. M. P.JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 20
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202
200 202  NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD TSDX ASSOCIATE
203 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE 208
300 302 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SPDX SD ASSOCIATE %02
303  45.65 1st
303 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADX JDX SD GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
402 47.96 2nd
400 402 MRS HM EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE GD ADO JDO SDM SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD AFCH BORDER COLLIE 408
406  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPDX ASSOCIATE 406
410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADO ADM JDO JDM HT PT GD ASSOCIATE e
414 47.63 1st
414  SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
417 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE o "
419  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE ne
500 501  SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE e
502 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 502
503 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET BORDER COLLIE 508
504 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 504
505 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD  BORDER COLLIE 505 e
506 RFATYEO YEOQVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD BORDER COLLIE 506
511  MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD o
514  SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE o
515 TRACEY WEAVER ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515
516 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 51
529 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD BEARDED COLLIE 529
532 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 53
535 STEVE WILLIAMS LEXIELOU ASSOCIATE 53
539 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM 'BORDER COLLIE 5%
540  34.09 1st
540 K KKISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE
541 REBEKAH FOORD MACYS MINIATURE PATCHES CDADO7ADM4JDM6JDO5GDSPXFDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD .
543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOCIATE s
544 MR G MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE .
547  MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD t
552  KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 592
553  AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM HT RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 558
558 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADX CCD SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 58
559  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BORDER COLLIE 58
560 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 560
562 KK G KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE 562
574  ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE o
600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 602
603  54.99 2nd
603 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 60
610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE o10
613  42.56 1st
613 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
614 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADM JDX SD ASSOCIATE o
616 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO ASSOCIATE o1
619 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX SDX ! GOLDEN RETRIEVER o1
1St 2Nd. s Brd..eeceeeee
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305 D
300 305 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
401 61.76 N
400 401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
404 D
404 BEL ADELE KENNELS / RAINE MCKAY  BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
409 D
409 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL
412 D
412  BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
501 D
500 501  SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
512 D
512 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
515 S
515 TRACEY WEAVER ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
522 26 Q 1st
522  KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
527  40.93 N
527 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
531 D
531  SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
534  30.87 N
534  AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER
536 S
536 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
537 S
537 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
542 D
542  SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
543 S
543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX DWDFI ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GL ASSOCIATE
544 27.96 Q 2nd
544 MR G MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SP BORDER COLLIE
554 D
554  ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
561 D
561 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
568 D
568 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE
572 D
572  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
606 D
600 606  ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
609 D
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
615 42.711 N 3rd
615 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
616 S
616 R AND L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD JDO ADO ASSOCIATE
620 D
620 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
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604
600 604 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWD FS BORDER COLLIE
606  23.92
606 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
620 23.39
620 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD ASSOCIATE
519
500 519  DIANNE VAPP ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW GOLDEN RETRIEVER
524
524 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE
525 22.51
525 MIKE PERRY ROMI BORDER COLLIE
546 26.78
546  KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET
548
548 CATHERINE SMALLBONE MOLLY TAYLOR ASSOCIATE
565
565 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
567
567 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
405 31.75
400 405 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE
413
413 BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE GUNTHER BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD BORDER COLLIE
415 24.53
415  NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
301
300 301  TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
304
304 MEG RYAN HUGOWEAVING ASSOCIATE
307
307 RENEE PATTEN MAGGIE MAYHEM DWDFS ASSOCIATE
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308
300 308 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON JD ASSOCIATE
310
310 CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JD FD POODLE (TOY)
407
400 407 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER JD BORDER COLLIE
412
412 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
418
418 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE
509 26.39
500 509 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET
510
510 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE
513
513 REBEKAH FOORD ELLAGANT HIDE AND SEEK CCDJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518
518 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
520 27.58
520 DOROTHY MITCHELL FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ET AD JT BORDER COLLIE
526
526 MISS RL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
530
530 RFATYEO P CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
532
532 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
533
533 SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED BORDER COLLIE
549
549 MISS RL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE
556
556 DARREN WALLACE YEOQVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE
564
564 MR G MRS JMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
566
566 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
568  22.56
568  MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD BORDER COLLIE
570
570 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD ASSOCIATE
571 234
571 MRS JFRY MOONSHADDOW JD ASSOCIATE
575
575 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
608
600 608 MRS JFRY BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
611 29.77
611 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE
612
612 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD ROTTWEILER
617 35.54
617 R SLOAN JEGGLETON CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
618
618 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE
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201
200 201  MRS. M. P.JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
301
300 301  TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
405 45.42
400 405 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE
408  42.95
408 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
415 39.88
415  NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
418 43.85
418 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE
509
500 509 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET
510
510 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD CCD BORDER COLLIE
518 34.15
518 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
519
519  DIANNE VAPP ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW GOLDEN RETRIEVER
524  35.02
524 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE ASSOCIATE
525 39.78
525 MIKE PERRY ROMI BORDER COLLIE
530 39.87
530 RFATYEO PCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE
531 46.04
531 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
545 33.47
545 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
546  39.99
546 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET
555
555  CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT JD BORDER COLLIE
556 30.8
556 DARREN WALLACE YEOQVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE
564
564 MR G MRS JMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
565
565 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
567
567 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
569
569 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE BORDER COLLIE
570 49.1
570 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD JD ASSOCIATE
571
571 MRS JFRY MOONSHADDOW JD ASSOCIATE
573
578 R F ATYEO (handler R L James) ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE
606
600 606  ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
608 37.42
608 MRS JFRY BACKTOTHELAB KING RAY CCD JD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
612
612 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE PT JD ROTTWEILER
617  43.05
617 R SLOAN JEGGLETON CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
618  42.82
618 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE
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523
523 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
601
600 601 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE
605
605 DONNA MERRRILEES BRETT HUDSON TCH QUINN TSD AD JDX HT ET BORDER COLLIE
517 45.8
500 517 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
526
526 MISS R L JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
527
527 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE
528
528 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME AD JD RN BORDER COLLIE
534 51.92
534 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX GOLDEN RETRIEVER
537
537 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
550 40.92
550 MIKE PERRY FLITE AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
554
554  ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
561
561 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
566 51.76
566 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JD TD AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
572
572  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
575
575 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
412
400 412  BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)
305
300 305 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD AD JDX POODLE (MINIATURE)
306 52.04
306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDM PUG
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508  45.55
500 508 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI ASSOCIATE
509
509 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JD WHIPPET
518
518 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD ASSOCIATE
519
519  DIANNE VAPP ARANLANE SPRING MEADOW GOLDEN RETRIEVER
531 47.61
531  SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
545
545 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
546
546  KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT WHIPPET
555
555 CARL MAYALL SARASOTA RAW SPEED PT JD BORDER COLLIE
556
556 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD BORDER COLLIE
564
564 MR G MRS JMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JD BORDER COLLIE
565
565 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
567
567 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
606 56.32
600 606  ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
617 43.47
617 R SLOAN JEGGLETON CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
618
618 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ASSOCIATE
201
200 201 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
405
400 405 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL BORDER COLLIE
415 43.89
415  NATASHA SLEEP SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER FDCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
418 4411
418 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CCD JD ASSOCIATE
573 573
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